N

DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.
CALTHRRPE HQUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 G6AF — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706—-5771 FAX: 0121-7068-1052
ITEM PART No.  QOTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART No. QTY. DESCRIPTICN
1 poagt 1 E10Y MOUILOING 5 NEN 2 ME PLAIN NUT
2 4028 1 LFTING HANDLE 54 NaN 2 M3 NIT
3 MBXZQEBFP Z  NBx2D POZ PANHEAD SCREW 1 N4WB z M4 BRASS WASHER
4  MBWSP 1 NB SPRING WASHER 55 NDWSP 2 M5 SPRING WASHER
6 SHGEIS 1 N6x186 NYLON SCREW BLACK 67 I13-1BX3-4W 2 3/16" x 3/4” WASHER
a Doeal 1 NOTGR COVER ASSENBLY oB  SEK477 i VICTOR WORLD NOTOR TOP LABEL
7 Niow 1 N10 x 30 PLAN WASHER THICK @ NEN 3 M8 PLAIN NUT
a8 Dposal 1 NOTOR ASSEMBLY 70 sE13BE0 1 2CR4—3210 START RELAY
g D797 1 NOTCR PULLEY 31.5mm 71 8Al573/A 1 EARTH CABLE
10 AYH1815 1 HANLAE ASSEMBLY 72 N4X1DSPE 1 W4x10 POZIPAN SCREW BRASS
11 MBW 2 MA PLAN WASHER 73 N4WSH 1 M4 SHAKEPRGOF WASHER
12 4031 1 NOLNTING BLOCK 74 N4NB 1 M4 NUT HRASS
13 D3N 1 SPRING PLATE
14 MBXSJSC 2 NBxBD SQCKET CAP SCREW
15 C4003 1 BARING ASSEMELY
18 UBXXISC 1 N6x3D BUDKET CAP SCREW
17 SE”23D 1 20 Nt CAPADITOR
18 pasap 1 SWITCH PLATE ASSEMELY
19 M3X1a5F 2 N3x1D POZ PANHEAD SCREW
20 M4X1Q5FB 2 N4x1D BRASS POZI FANHEAD SCREW
21 M4X1ECSK 4  N4x16 POZ COUNTERSLNK
22 SEAB4IY 1 7 ANP CIRCUIT BREAKER
25 sEABZ227 1 BO Nf CAPADITOR
24 M4X19SP 1 N4x10 PQZI PANHEAD SCREW
23 SESSI1 1 ‘P cuP
28 DOSA1A 1 REAR COVER
27 N®X128PP 2 N&x12 PGZI PANHEAD SCREW BLACK
28 NSX10PP 2 N5x10 POZI PANHEAD SCREW
28 C4Q2% 1 NAN FRAME
3 NizZw 4  N1Z PLAN WASHER
31 cAZEBA 2 WAVED WASHER
32 SBI30I5/A 2 STARLGCK CAP
33 S@8742 2 WHEEL 150men BLACK
M4 Do6Ad 1 BELT GUARD
5 MBX2ACHS 2 NEBxZQ NYLON CHEESEHEAD SCREW
38 MS5X12FFB 2 N5xi2 POZ PANHEAD SCREW BLACK
37 DoAaE2 2  CASTOR FRAME COVER
38 M10XSSHE 2 N1OX®S HEX HEAD BALT
39 o4a3R 2 [CASTOR SPACER
40 SEE1E2 2  OOUBLE WHEELEOD CASTOR
41 M1DNSE 2 N10 BNX STIFF NUT
4z sA33A6 1 ZZ0UA DRIVE BELT
43 CO3BB 1 DRIVE PLATE RETANER
44 MBX49USK—SH 4 MBx4D CQUNTERSUNK SOCKET HEAD SCREW
48 MZINH 1 N20 HALF NUT
46 MZDWSH 1 N20 SHAKEPROOF WASHER
47 DD677 1 DRIVE PLATE ASSEMBLY
43 DO 1 DRIVE PLATE PUJLLEY ASSY
49 A2082 1 PULLEY PACKING WASHER
50 MaxiasP 2 N5x10 PQZI PANHEAD SCREW
&1 DD294 1 WERHT
82 WOXISBH 2 MBx33 HEX HEAD BCAT
53 MEWSF 4 M8 SPRNU WASHER
54 DAL 3 NOTOR MOUNTNCG STUD
589 A1EEB 1 SPRING RETAINER
65 AMBSD 1 BPRING #3IxED
57 DO4a3 1 NOTOR FILLAR STUO
58 MEW 1 NG PLAIN WASHER
&9 A1964 1 EELT TENSIONNG SCREW
& A2041 2  OVERTRAVEL STCR
61 wumaxzaeH 2 N8x20 HEX HEAD BOLT
62 <4027 1 CASTOR FRAME
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION
A.BARTON 11/05/04 10:27 PL393-2 VR—MD17/ MD1/7 UK DRIVE ASSEMBLY 240V

2




